SERIEST2
SPECIFICATIONS
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
WLS LIGHTING SYSTEMS
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              41  Rev. 9/16
LED DECORATIVE

Mounting
T2  LED DECORATIVE
ORDERING INFORMATION
24NB-55 -
55 Watts -
LED array
36NB-80 -
80 Watts -
LED array
48NB-110 -
110 Watts -
LED array
PEC - Photocell,
             Button
PCR-TL - Photocell,
                    Twist-Lock
PCR-SC - Photocell,
                    Shorting Cap
NO - No Options
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
T2
ORDER:
3K -
3000K
4K -
4000K
5K -
5000K
WLS-T2
SERIES    CAGE    HOUSING        SOURCE           TEMP            VOLTAGE                OPTICS                       OPTIONS                                               COLOR
COLOR                                                                            ELECTRICAL
SERIES
T2     C1     H2    36NB-80     5K        UNV           DIR5               NO                             GYS
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
C1
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              41  Rev. 9/16
DIR2 - Type II
DIR3 - Type III
DIR4 - Type IV
DIR5 - Type V
BBT - Basic Black Textured
BMT - Black Matte Textured
WHT - White Textured
MBT - Metallic Bronze Textured
BZT - Bronze Textured
DBT - Bark Bronze Textured
GYS - Gray Smooth
DPS - Dark Platinum Smooth
GNT - Green Textured
MST - Metallic Silver Textured
MTT - Metallic Titanium Textured
OWI - Old World Iron
CC - Custom Color
H2